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21st State JH Championship 3a 7th-boys

Ankeny Centennial Host, Ankeny, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2015

50s and cloudy, later sunny - beautiful
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

                                 Last updated Oct. 17, 2015 6:16 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Charles City Ms          27    2    3    5   17   21   22    12:08    1:23 
  2 Gilbert                  28    1    4   11   12   29   30    12:11    1:10 
  3 Boyden-Hull/Rv           62    6   14   19   23              12:53    1:28 
 4* Spirit Lake Ms           79   10   16   26   27   32         13:11  0:1:00 
 5* Glenwood                 79    9   13   24   33   36   37    13:25    2:08 
  6 Pella Xc                 83    8   15   25   35              13:27    2:14 
  7 Webster City Middle      84    7   18   28   31   41         13:19    1:48 
  8 Saydel Ms               131   20   34   38   39   40         14:38    2:14 

Incomplete Teams: Adm, Benton Community, Bondurant-Farrar, Boone, Carlisle, Center Point-Urbana
Clear Creek Amana, Creston, Dcg Middle School, Decorah Viking, Denison, Fort Madison 
Humboldt, Madrid, Marion, Mt. Vernon Lisbon, Newton 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Charles City Ms 
    2  Logan Luft, 9                  11:36   
    3  Antwone Cooper, 9              11:56   
    5  Austin Connerley, 9            11:59   
   17  Cameron Kakac, 9               12:59   
   21  Drew Staudt, 9                 13:22   
   22  Alex Bauer, 9                  13:26   
Total Time = 48:30     Total Places = 27 

2. Gilbert
    1  Jacob Kautman, 7               11:29   
    4  Tucker Hansen, 7               11:57   
   11  Blake Greiner, 7               12:39   
   12  Tony Terrones, 7               12:39   
   29  Jacob Papesh, 7                13:56   
   30  Collin Gauck, 7                13:58   
Total Time = 48:44     Total Places = 28 

3. Boyden-Hull/Rv 
    6  Wyatt Gorter, 7                12:01   
   14  Lorenzo DeBeer, 7              12:50   
   19  Jacob Van Der Brink, 7         13:09   
   23  Axcel Lira, 7                  13:29   
Total Time = 51:29     Total Places = 62 

4*. Spirit Lake Ms 
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   10  Michael Dulin, 7               12:36   
   16  Max Bower, 7                   12:56   
   26  Tj Ascherl, 7                  13:35   
   27  Mason Weeks, 7                 13:36   
   32  Walker Radcliffe, 7            14:17   
Total Time = 52:43     Total Places = 79 

5*. Glenwood 
    9  Trevor Warren, 7               12:34   
   13  Brady Nelson, 7                12:49   
   24  Caleb Pevestorf, 7             13:33   
   33  Nathan Rohrberg, 7             14:42   
   36  Troy Schuppan, 7               14:50   
   37  Jason Gerhardt, 7              15:06   
Total Time = 53:38     Total Places = 79 

6. Pella Xc 
    8  Connor Gauley, 7               12:34   
   15  Braden Rowe, 7                 12:50   
   25  Matthew Nolder, 7              13:34   
   35  Adam Bogaards, 7               14:47   
Total Time = 53:45     Total Places = 83 

7. Webster City Middle 
    7  Sam Vanderpool, 7              12:20   
   18  David Calles, 7                13:08   
   28  Dericklee Harms, 7             13:41   
   31  Hunter Hesler, 7               14:07   
   41  Blake Seiser, 7                16:01   
Total Time = 53:16     Total Places = 84 

8. Saydel Ms 
   20  Ron Kouski, 8                  13:09   
   34  Landon Leach, 7                14:46   
   38  Ben Kayser, 7                  15:13   
   39  Cole Jaschke, 7                15:23   
   40  Quin Peak, 7                   15:28   
Total Time = 58:31     Total Places = 131 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1        Luke Post, 7                   11:21    Center Point-Urbana   
    2        Brandon Barker, 7              11:25    Clear Creek Amana     
    3     1  Jacob Kautman, 7               11:29    Gilbert               
    4        Quinton Orr, 7                 11:32    Humboldt              
    5     2  Logan Luft, 9                  11:36    Charles City Ms       
    6        Nate Mueller, 7                11:53    Adm                   
    7     3  Antwone Cooper, 9              11:56    Charles City Ms       
    8        Owen Kruse, 7                  11:56    Fort Madison          
    9     4  Tucker Hansen, 7               11:57    Gilbert               
   10        Kyler Schulz, 7                11:58    Denison               
   11     5  Austin Connerley, 9            11:59    Charles City Ms       
   12     6  Wyatt Gorter, 7                12:01    Boyden-Hull/Rv        
   13        Mason Bach, 7                  12:02    Marion                
   14        Parker Newcomb, 7              12:08    Boone                 
   15        Daniel Merritt, 7              12:12    Creston               
   16     7  Sam Vanderpool, 7              12:20    Webster City Middle   
   17        Jason Renze, 7                 12:25    Madrid                
   18     8  Connor Gauley, 7               12:34    Pella Xc              
   19     9  Trevor Warren, 7               12:34    Glenwood              
   20    10  Michael Dulin, 7               12:36    Spirit Lake Ms        
   21    11  Blake Greiner, 7               12:39    Gilbert               
   22    12  Tony Terrones, 7               12:39    Gilbert               
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   23        Zach Cooley, 7                 12:40    Mt. Vernon Lisbon     
   24    13  Brady Nelson, 7                12:49    Glenwood              
   25    14  Lorenzo DeBeer, 7              12:50    Boyden-Hull/Rv        
   26    15  Braden Rowe, 7                 12:50    Pella Xc              
   27    16  Max Bower, 7                   12:56    Spirit Lake Ms        
   28    17  Cameron Kakac, 9               12:59    Charles City Ms       
   29        Cale Hundertmark, 7            13:00    Humboldt              
   30        Lucas George, 7                13:01    Bondurant-Farrar      
   31    18  David Calles, 7                13:08    Webster City Middle   
   32    19  Jacob Van Der Brink, 7         13:09    Boyden-Hull/Rv        
   33    20  Ron Kouski, 8                  13:09    Saydel Ms             
   34        Paul Hoopes, 7                 13:09    Benton Community      
   35    21  Drew Staudt, 9                 13:22    Charles City Ms       
   36        Kaden McBurney, 7              13:25    Humboldt              
   37    22  Alex Bauer, 9                  13:26    Charles City Ms       
   38    23  Axcel Lira, 7                  13:29    Boyden-Hull/Rv        
   39    24  Caleb Pevestorf, 7             13:33    Glenwood              
   40    25  Matthew Nolder, 7              13:34    Pella Xc              
   41    26  Tj Ascherl, 7                  13:35    Spirit Lake Ms        
   42    27  Mason Weeks, 7                 13:36    Spirit Lake Ms        
   43        Anthony Bestell, 7             13:36    Newton                
   44        Noah Lovelace, 7               13:37    Decorah Viking        
   45    28  Dericklee Harms, 7             13:41    Webster City Middle   
   46        Jaden Gonzalez, 7              13:41    Denison               
   47        Caden Collins, 9               13:49    Charles City Ms       
   48    29  Jacob Papesh, 7                13:56    Gilbert               
   49    30  Collin Gauck, 7                13:58    Gilbert               
   50    31  Hunter Hesler, 7               14:07    Webster City Middle   
   51        Jacob Heit, 7                  14:14    Benton Community      
   52    32  Walker Radcliffe, 7            14:17    Spirit Lake Ms        
   53        Scott Lewis, 9                 14:21    Charles City Ms       
   54        Ashton Hunt, 7                 14:29    Mt. Vernon Lisbon     
   55        Drew Roethler, 9               14:35    Charles City Ms       
   56    33  Nathan Rohrberg, 7             14:42    Glenwood              
   57    34  Landon Leach, 7                14:46    Saydel Ms             
   58    35  Adam Bogaards, 7               14:47    Pella Xc              
   59        Caleb Powell, 7                14:48    Dcg Middle School     
   60        Michael Miller, 7              14:49    Madrid                
   61    36  Troy Schuppan, 7               14:50    Glenwood              
   62        Addison Congdon, 7             14:53    Gilbert               
   63        Ryan Hallett, 9                15:03    Charles City Ms       
   64    37  Jason Gerhardt, 7              15:06    Glenwood              
   65    38  Ben Kayser, 7                  15:13    Saydel Ms             
   66        Brian Phillips, 7              15:13    Decorah Viking        
   67    39  Cole Jaschke, 7                15:23    Saydel Ms             
   68    40  Quin Peak, 7                   15:28    Saydel Ms             
   69        Rilee Johnson                  15:33    Carlisle              
   70    41  Blake Seiser, 7                16:01    Webster City Middle   
   71        Adam Vig, 7                    16:11    Mt. Vernon Lisbon     
   72        Tyler Irwin                    16:13    Decorah Viking        
   73        James Pollard, 7               19:42    Gilbert               
   74        Andrew Babcock, 7              19:43    Gilbert               
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